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JP-FIGHTEN - SEGRARE GENOM TIDERNA

Stefan Arvidsson, TeB Club/Sunday Bombers

Patrik Verdier, Sodra BK June
Carl Adolfsson, JBS/Boys

Daniel Hofmann, Skillingaryds IS
Installd (Covid-19)

Installd (Covid-19)

Elias Andersson, JBS/Boys
Annika Isaksson, JBS/Boys

Jonas Berglund, Sédra BK
Andreas Appelberg, Sodra BK
Nils Netterxmark, Jonkopings BK
Tony Warolin, Jonkopings KK
Mikael Andersson, BK Sture
Glenn Johansson, IK Cyrus

Tony Warolin, Jonkopings KK
Gunnar Lindqvist, Jonkdpings BK
Magnus Ekelund, BK June

Jonny Aulander, BK June

Claes Lindell, JBS/Boys

Patrik Fredriksson, Jonkopings KK
Patrik Fredriksson, Jonkdpings KK
Johan Soderstrom, BK June
Johnny Sandberg, Domino

Arne Moberg, Trollhattan Dolphins

Kenneth Johansson, BK June

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

1996

1995

1994

1993

1992

1991

1990

1989

1988

1987

1986

1985

1984

1983

1982

1981

1980

1979

1978

Thomas Rhodén, BK June
Henrik Sedow, IK Cyrus
Per-Anders Horlin, Jonkopings KK
Claes Jersenius, BK June
Johan Soderstrom, BK June
Robert Asplund, Forsheda
Johan Soderstrom, Forsheda
Marie Hogberg, GoIF Fram
Roger Andersson, BK June
Urban Karlsson, JBK
Lars-Olof Horlin, BK June
Eva Holmdahl, H-Sédra

Eva Holmdahl, H-Sédra
Kenneth Lindstrom, Fagerhult
Vivan Johansson, JBK
Bertil Petersson, IK Cyrus
Mats Goransson, Nassjo KK
Vivan Johansson, JBK

Vivan Johansson, JBK

Lars Green, Boys

Conny Edlund, Boys

Kurt Nilsson, Boys

Lars-Olof Horlin, BK June



